
Germany F9 Futures
ITF Men's Circuit

Week of

01 AUG 2011

City,Country

Wetzlar, GER

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

10000

Tourn. Key

M-FU-GER-09A-2011

ITF Supervisor

 Knut Graebner
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1218 GER  HOISS, Stephan [1]
2 SUI  FIACAN, Stefan
3 GER  GREMELMAYR, Andreas
4 GER  WEBER, Sebastian
5 ITA  LOCONTE, Anthony
6 CZE  MAREK, Jan
7 SUI  HAUSER, Jens
8 1597 GER  SIERSDORFER, David [15]
9 1230 GER  BAUMANN, Moritz [2]

10 WC GER  KOEKE, Jannis
11 CZE  HANZLIK, Tomas
12 GER  SIMON, Tobias
13 SUI  LOVENS, Vincent
14 1834 GER  NETUSCHIL, Marvin
15 FRA  GROLL, Teri
16 1597 AUS  PUODZIUNAS, Scott [14]
17 1246 GER  JOHANNIGMANN, N [3]
18 GER  DIETZ, Sebastian
19 GER  SCHONENBERG, Tom
20 GER  PLATTES, Christian
21 1686 GER  REGUS, Ralph
22 GER  ROESSING, Malte
23 GER  OTTE, Oscar
24 1489 GER  KOENIG, Jonas [11]
25 1254 GER  BURLAGE, Maik [4]
26 GER  BRINKMAN, Nils
27 1858 SUI  RITSCHARD, Alexander
28 GER  HERRMANN, Marc
29 GER  DINSLAKEN, Maximilian
30 WC GER  BERTRAMS, Hendrik
31 GER  BARTH, Florian
32 1478 CHI  URRUTIA FUENTES, L [10]
33 1270 RUS  DAVYDENKO, Philip [5]
34 GER  KUWERT, Jonas
35 WC GER  BIEN, Philipp
36 GER  WILLEMS, JOHANN
37 GER  MEINECKE, Finn
38 CZE  SUNKOVSKY, Jiri
39 1686 GER  MEIS, Pascal
40 1597 GER  MOELLERS, Kim [13]
41 1288 GER  ZIETSMAN, Jean [6]
42 GER  WIRTHS, Aaron
43 CZE  BEZDICEK, Martin
44 RUS  MURADASHVILI, Niko
45 GER  OFFERMANS, Yannick
46 FRA  ERRARD, Francois
47 WC GER  PRUEFER, Frank
48 1442 CRO  KEKEZ, Duje [9]
49 1317 CZE  BLECHA, Jan [7]
50 WC GER  REHBERG, Marvin
51 GER  MASUR, Daniel
52 BEL  MEULEMANS, Stijn
53 NED  VAN BEEM, Colin
54 GER  STEPHAN, Florian
55 WC GER  KAHLKE, Jannis
56 1489 GER  STEINBACH, Ralf [12]
57 1326 GER  WUNNER, Matthias [8]
58 CZE  MUSIL, Tomas
59 WC GER  VETTER, Michael
60 GER  WAGNER, Albert
61 SUI  SALVI, Sandro
62 WC GER  STORCK, Lukas
63 CZE  POBORIL, Martin
64 1686 GER  FOCHT, Tim [16]
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# Seeded Players

1 HOISS, Stephan

2 BAUMANN, Moritz

3 JOHANNIGMANN, Navid

4 BURLAGE, Maik

5 DAVYDENKO, Philip

6 ZIETSMAN, Jean

7 BLECHA, Jan

8 WUNNER, Matthias

9 KEKEZ, Duje

10 URRUTIA FUENTES, Laslo

11 KOENIG, Jonas

12 STEINBACH, Ralf

13 MOELLERS, Kim

14 PUODZIUNAS, Scott

15 SIERSDORFER, David

16 FOCHT, Tim

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  30 JUL 2011 18:57 

 Last Direct Acceptance

 Offermanns, Yannick

 Player representatives

 Florian BARTH

 Michel DORNBUSCH

 Signature

  Knut Graebner


